GREGORY HENNEN

greogoryhennenpaintings.com
@ghennenpaintings

SELECTED SOLO EXHIBITIONS

2023
2010
2008
2005
1999
1997
1993
1991

Center for Contemporary Art, Where | Wander

Kenise Barnes Fine Art, The Glimmer of a Day in the Sun
Kenise Barnes Fine Art, Solo Exhibition, Linger

Kenise Barnes Fine Art, Solo Exhibition, Listen to the Wind Blow
Museum of the Hudson Highlands, Solo Exhibition

LaPerla Limited, Solo Exhibition

Cooley Gallery, Solo Exhibition

Wave Again Gallery, Solo Exhibition

SELECTED MUSEUM EXHIBITIONS

2021
2020
1999
1993
1990
1990

Virginia Museum of Contemporary Art, Made In VA, curated by Grace Deveney
Huntsville Museum of Fine Art, Red Clay Survey 2020

Museum of the Hudson Highlands, Solo Exhibit

John Slade Ely House Museum, CT Invitational Ill: Curators Choice

New Britain Museum of American Art

Stamford Museum & Nature Center

SELECTED GROUP EXHIBITIONS

2024
2024
2023
2023
2023
2022
2022
2022
2021
2021
2021
2020
2018
2017
2015
2014
2013
2012
2012
201
201
2010
2010
2010
2009
2007
2006
2006
2006
2004
2003, 2002

Visual Arts Center, Virginia Artists Exhibition, Curated by Dr. Christopher Oliver VFMA

LBIF, Works on Paper, Curated by Kim Conaty

Gallery of Art & Design, University of Southern Mississippi

Kenise Barnes Fine Art, Us & Me Pop Up Exhibit at Alice Gauvin Gallery
Kenise Barnes Fine Art, The Presence of Absence with Brett Eberhardt

LBIF of the Arts + Sciences, Works on Paper National Exhibit, curated by Esther Adler

Kenise Barnes Fine Art, Cool & Collected Exhibit

Center for Contemporary Art, International Juried Exhibit, curated by Erin Genoa Gilbert

D’Art Center, Dynamic National Contemporary Art Exhibit
Gallery of Art & Design, University of Southern Mississippi
Nichols Gallery, Group Exhibit, Abstractions

Kenise Barnes Fine Art, 2020 Winter Exhibit

Nichols Gallery, Group Exhibit, Rivers & Mountains

Nichols Gallery, Group Exhibit, Celebrating Landscape

Kenise Barnes Fine Art, In Solitude, Where We Are Least Alone
Nichols Gallery, Group Exhibit, A Celebration Of The Landscape
Nichols Gallery, Inspired By Nature; Real Art For An Unreal Time
Nichols Gallery, Group Exhibit, Celebrating Summer

Kenise Barnes Fine Art, Group Exhibit, Tree Hugger

Nichols Gallery, Three Person Exhibit, The Natural World
Nichols Gallery, Group Exhibition, Into the Mountains

Nichols Gallery, Group Exhibition, Waterscapes

Chroma Projects, Group Exhibition, Rare Earth

Nichols Gallery, Group Exhibition, Just Landscapes?

Nichols Gallery, Group Exhibition, Small Works Show

Nichols Gallery, Three Person Exhibit, Real & Surreal

Kenise Barnes Fine Art, Group Exhibit

Bowery Gallery, Group Exhibit, curated by Lois Dodd

Rockland Center for the Arts, Seven: Degrees of Relativity

DFN Gallery, Skies & Scapes, Group Exhibition

Kenise Barnes Fine Art, Affordable Art Fair
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Bedminister, NJ
Larchmont, NY
Larchmont, NY
Larchmont, NY
Cornwall, NY
West Hartford, CT
Old Lyme, CT
New Haven, CT

Virginia Beach, VA
Huntsville, AL
Cornwall, NY

New Haven, CT
New Britain, CT
Stamford, CT

Hampton, VA
Loveladies, NJ
Hattiesburg, MS
Portland, ME
Kent, CT
Loveladies, NJ
Kent, CT
Bedminister, NJ
Norfolk, VA
Hattiesburg, MS
Barboursville, VA
Kent, CT
Barboursville, VA
Barboursville, VA
Larchmont, NY
Barboursville, VA
Barboursville, VA
Barboursville, VA
Larchmont, NY
Barboursville, VA
Barboursville, VA
Barboursville, VA
Charlottesville, VA
Barboursville, VA
Barboursville, VA
Barboursville, VA
Larchmont, NY
New York, NY

W. Nyack, NY
New York, NY
New York, NY



2002
2002
2002
2000
2000
1999
1999
1997
1997
1996
1995
1995
1992
1992
1992
1991, 1990, 1989
1990
1990
1989

PUBLICATIONS

Kenise Barnes Fine Art, Two Person Exhibition, Sitting Still
George Billis Gallery, LandEscape, Group Exhibition
Pfizer Gallery / Kenise Barnes Fine Art, Botanical Gardens
Belle Levine Art Center, 38t Annual Juried Fine Arts Exhibit
Yonkers Public Library, Invitational Group Exhibition
Hoorn-Ashby Gallery, Group Exhibition

Carrie Haddad Gallery, Group Exhibition

Cooperstown National Group Exhibition

The Schoolhouse Gallery, Group Exhibition

Nardin Gallery, Group Exhibition

Kelmscott Gallery, Group Exhibition

Philadelphia Art Show, 15t Annual Exhibition

The Graphic Eye Gallery, Works on Paper

New England Watercolor Society, North American Open Exhibition
American Watercolor Society, International Exhibit, Salmagundi Club

Silvermine Art Gallery, Art of the Northeast USA Exhibition
Toyamaya International Gallery, Group Exhibition

First Street Gallery, National Juried Competition

Sight, Site & Insight, Group Exhibition

New American Paintings, #118

GALLERY AFFILIATIONS

COLLECTIONS

EDUCATION

Kenise Barnes Fine Art, Kent, CT
Nichols Gallery, Barboursville, VA

Pfizer Inc., Greenwich CT Library and International Private Collections

1985-1986 School of Visual Arts, NY
1981-1985 Eastern Connecticut State University, BFA
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Larchmont, NY

New York, NY

Rye Brook/Larchmont, NY
Mahopac, NY
Yonkers, NY
Nantucket, MA
Hudson, NY
Cooperstown, NY
Croton Falls, NY
Somers, NY

Cold Spring, NY
Philadelphia, PA
Port Washington, NY
Boston, MA

New York, NY

New Caanan, CT
New York, NY

New York, NY

New Caanan, CT



