GREGORY HENNEN

greogoryhennenpaintings.com @ghennenpaintings

SELECTED SOLO EXHIBITIONS

2023	Center for Contemporary Art, Where I Wander	Bedminister, NJ
2010	Kenise Barnes Fine Art, The Glimmer of a Day in the Sun	Larchmont, NY
2008	Kenise Barnes Fine Art, Solo Exhibition, Linger	Larchmont, NY
2005	Kenise Barnes Fine Art, Solo Exhibition, Listen to the Wind Blow	Larchmont, NY
1999	Museum of the Hudson Highlands, Solo Exhibition	Cornwall, NY
1997	LaPerla Limited, Solo Exhibition	West Hartford, CT
1993	Cooley Gallery, Solo Exhibition	Old Lyme, CT
1991	Wave Again Gallery, Solo Exhibition	New Haven, CT

SELECTED MUSEUM EXHIBITIONS

2020Huntsville Museum of Fine Art, Red Clay Survey 2020Huntsville, AL1999Museum of the Hudson Highlands, Solo ExhibitCornwall, NY	2021	Virginia Museum of Contemporary Art, Made In VA, curated by Grace Deveney	Virginia Beach, VA
1999 Museum of the Hudson Highlands, Solo Exhibit Cornwall, NY	2020	Huntsville Museum of Fine Art, Red Clay Survey 2020	Huntsville, AL
	1999	Museum of the Hudson Highlands, Solo Exhibit	Cornwall, NY
1993 John Slade Ely House Museum, CT Invitational III: Curators Choice New Haven, CT	1993	John Slade Ely House Museum, CT Invitational III: Curators Choice	New Haven, CT
1990New Britain Museum of American ArtNew Britain, CT	1990	New Britain Museum of American Art	New Britain, CT
1990 Stamford Museum & Nature Center Stamford, CT	1990	Stamford Museum & Nature Center	Stamford, CT

SELECTED GROUP EXHIBITIONS

OLLEOTED ONC		
2024	Visual Arts Center, Virginia Artists Exhibition, Curated by Dr. Christopher Oliver VFMA	Hampton, VA
2024	LBIF, Works on Paper, Curated by Kim Conaty	Loveladies, NJ
2023	Gallery of Art & Design, University of Southern Mississippi	Hattiesburg, MS
2023	Kenise Barnes Fine Art, Us & Me Pop Up Exhibit at Alice Gauvin Gallery	Portland, ME
2023	Kenise Barnes Fine Art, The Presence of Absence with Brett Eberhardt	Kent, CT
2022	LBIF of the Arts + Sciences, Works on Paper National Exhibit, curated by Esther Adler	Loveladies, NJ
2022	Kenise Barnes Fine Art, Cool & Collected Exhibit	Kent, CT
2022	Center for Contemporary Art, International Juried Exhibit, curated by Erin Genoa Gilbert	Bedminister, NJ
2021	D'Art Center, Dynamic National Contemporary Art Exhibit	Norfolk, VA
2021	Gallery of Art & Design, University of Southern Mississippi	Hattiesburg, MS
2021	Nichols Gallery, Group Exhibit, Abstractions	Barboursville, VA
2020	Kenise Barnes Fine Art, 2020 Winter Exhibit	Kent, CT
2018	Nichols Gallery, Group Exhibit, Rivers & Mountains	Barboursville, VA
2017	Nichols Gallery, Group Exhibit, Celebrating Landscape	Barboursville, VA
2015	Kenise Barnes Fine Art, In Solitude, Where We Are Least Alone	Larchmont, NY
2014	Nichols Gallery, Group Exhibit, A Celebration Of The Landscape	Barboursville, VA
2013	Nichols Gallery, Inspired By Nature; Real Art For An Unreal Time	Barboursville, VA
2012	Nichols Gallery, Group Exhibit, Celebrating Summer	Barboursville, VA
2012	Kenise Barnes Fine Art, Group Exhibit, Tree Hugger	Larchmont, NY
2011	Nichols Gallery, Three Person Exhibit, The Natural World	Barboursville, VA
2011	Nichols Gallery, Group Exhibition, Into the Mountains	Barboursville, VA
2010	Nichols Gallery, Group Exhibition, Waterscapes	Barboursville, VA
2010	Chroma Projects, Group Exhibition, Rare Earth	Charlottesville, VA
2010	Nichols Gallery, Group Exhibition, Just Landscapes?	Barboursville, VA
2009	Nichols Gallery, Group Exhibition, Small Works Show	Barboursville, VA
2007	Nichols Gallery, Three Person Exhibit, Real & Surreal	Barboursville, VA
2006	Kenise Barnes Fine Art, Group Exhibit	Larchmont, NY
2006	Bowery Gallery, Group Exhibit, curated by Lois Dodd	New York, NY
2006	Rockland Center for the Arts, Seven: Degrees of Relativity	W. Nyack, NY
2004	DFN Gallery, Skies & Scapes, Group Exhibition	New York, NY
2003, 2002	Kenise Barnes Fine Art, Affordable Art Fair	New York, NY

2002	Kenise Barnes Fine Art, Two Person Exhibition, Sitting Still	Larchmont, NY
2002	George Billis Gallery, LandEscape, Group Exhibition	New York, NY
2002	Pfizer Gallery / Kenise Barnes Fine Art, Botanical Gardens	Rye Brook/Larchmont, NY
2000	Belle Levine Art Center, 38th Annual Juried Fine Arts Exhibit	Mahopac, NY
2000	Yonkers Public Library, Invitational Group Exhibition	Yonkers, NY
1999	Hoorn-Ashby Gallery, Group Exhibition	Nantucket, MA
1999	Carrie Haddad Gallery, Group Exhibition	Hudson, NY
1997	Cooperstown National Group Exhibition	Cooperstown, NY
1997	The Schoolhouse Gallery, Group Exhibition	Croton Falls, NY
1996	Nardin Gallery, Group Exhibition	Somers, NY
1995	Kelmscott Gallery, Group Exhibition	Cold Spring, NY
1995	Philadelphia Art Show, 15th Annual Exhibition	Philadelphia, PA
1992	The Graphic Eye Gallery, Works on Paper	Port Washington, NY
1992	New England Watercolor Society, North American Open Exhibition	Boston, MA
1992	American Watercolor Society, International Exhibit, Salmagundi Club	New York, NY
1991, 1990, 1989	Silvermine Art Gallery, Art of the Northeast USA Exhibition	New Caanan, CT
1990	Toyamaya International Gallery, Group Exhibition	New York, NY
1990	First Street Gallery, National Juried Competition	New York, NY
1989	Sight, Site & Insight, Group Exhibition	New Caanan, CT

PUBLICATIONS

New American Paintings, #118

GALLERY AFFILIATIONS

Kenise Barnes Fine Art, Kent, CT Nichols Gallery, Barboursville, VA

COLLECTIONS

Pfizer Inc., Greenwich CT Library and International Private Collections

EDUCATION

1985-1986 School of Visual Arts, NY 1981-1985 Eastern Connecticut State University, BFA